
LOT 9 BLOCK 3 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/

724-638, 749-1836, 773-1395, 774

CARTER VALINDA
178 NE DERBY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-3601

28-3S-17-05737-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 DF 0.21 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

67,879
728

8,400
77,007
20,919
56,088

HX HB 31,088
25,000
77,007

0

77,007

1080/1640 4/12/2006 WD Q I 65,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPENDABLE PROPERTIES

VALINDA CARTER

0995/0764 8/22/2003 WD Q I 03 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

DEPENDABLE PROPERTI

2026
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2007HX Base Yr

178 NE DERBY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,076 102.4080 114.70 123,417 1966 1985 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1054

BAS 190 100 190 11,986

BAS 864 100 864 54,506

UST 50 45 22 1,388

1,104 1,076 67,879

BAS= W36 UST= W10 S5 E10 N5$S5 BAS= W10 S19 E10 N19$ S19 E36
N24$.

BAS

36

5

19

36

24

UST

10

5

10

5

BAS

10

19

10

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 80

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 648

728

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


